
Office details
Name:		  Torres Tropical BV
Address:  	 Koopliedenweg 3
ZIP:		  2991 LN
City:		  Barendrecht
Country:	 The Netherlands
VAT:		  NL806873747B01
EORI:		  NL806873747
COC:		  27172854
Bank:		  Rabobank  
IBAN:		  NL89 RABO0111437679
BIC:		  RABONL2U
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 242
E-mail:		  info@torrestropical.com
Website:	 www.torrestropical.com

Warehouse details
Name:		  Freshgard
Address:	 Koopliedenweg 3 
		  2991 LN 
		  Barendrecht 		
		  The Netherlands 
Phone:		  +31 (0) 18 07 45 485
E-mail:		  info@freshgard.nl

Financial
General finance email:			 
finance-holland@torrestropical.com
	
Contact:	 Angela Moya		
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 253	
E-mail:		  angela@torrestropical.com
	
Contact:	 Cathy Plomp
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 254
E-mail:		  cathy@torrestropical.com

Contact:	 Ruby Simons
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 252
E-mail: 		 ruby@torrestropical.com

Commercial
Contact:	 Fabrício Torres
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 243
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 65 15 74 306
E-mail		  fabricio@torrestropical.com

Contact:	 Jeroen Altona
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 248
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 61 34 44 370
E-mail:		  jeroen@torrestropical.com

Contact:	 Marcel van Rooijen   
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 247
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 61 25 22 549
E-mail		  marcel@torrestropical.com

Contact:	 Paul Vroombout  
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 246
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 65 31 56 370
E-mail:		  Paul@torrestropical.com

Contact:	 Thaïr Garcia
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 244
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 62 20 34 547
E-mail		  thair@torrestropical.com

Contact:	 Tiago de Wit
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 245
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 68 13 12 966
E-mail:		  twit@torrestropical.com

Operations
Contact:	 Jenny Zuluaga
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 249
Mobile:		 +31 (0) 65 19 67 179
E-mail		  jenny@torrestropical.com

Food safety
Contact:	 Niels Fase  
Phone:		  +31 (0) 85 88 86 250
Mobiel:		 +31 (0) 65 19 67 348
E-mail:		  niels@torrestropical.com

Company Details - Customer

Koopliedenweg 3		
2991 LN Barendrecht	 Phone: +31 (0) 85 88 86 242		  C.o.C: 27172854
The Netherlands		  Email: info@torrestropical.com	 	 VAT: NL806873747B01


